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ACROSS

3.

6.

A warm feeling of affection for
another person

Something good received in
return for good behavior

. Any person or group that is

opposed to you

. Something that causes harm;

morally wrong; wicked

DOWN

ik

2.

Something that is pleasing;
morally upright

Persons you know and like very
much
To talk to God

A strong feeling of dislike for
someone or something
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Love Your Enemies

Matthew 5:43-48
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“But | say, love your enemies! Pray for those who persecute you!”
Matthew 5:44

Each number represents a letter of the alphabet. Substitute
the correct letter for the numbers to reveal the coded words.

-

10{11 (12|13 14|15 16|17

2134|535
A FlZ[J|P|S|[Y|[I|V|R

Q(W]|H

[o3]
[w
= 00

w

B

18{19

EIM

20

21|22|23 |24 [25 |26
N

L|C

X|T|G

. 12-17-5-14

. 22-1-16-19

. 19-16-15-22

. 9-17-15-19-21-7-13

. 17-19-3-5-17-7

. 26-1-1-7

. 4-5-25-19

. 18-21-19-20-14
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